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Einzel

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

2. Catherine Klaiber GRC " Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016 M I 212 41 56 57 285 45 553 143

13 Helmut Kapike HKFC Stuttgart 161 39 138 54 214 47 513 140

21 Rolf Wälde Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde 11 259 41 148 50 177 46 584 137

25 Peter Schmitt GRSC Mannheim 1999 116 52 290 41 240 44 646 137

11 Marcel Eckert GRC Plankstadt 2017 193 39 129 41 269 41 591 121

10 Sven Eckert GRC Plankstadt 2017 183 39 280 39 192 41 655 119

6. Erich Mai GRC " Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016 M2 255 35 333 27 197 51 785 113

15 Bela Toth HKFC Stuttgart 112 46 253 36 296 30 661 112

23 Kurt Schneider Ludwigsburger GSRC 151 41 267 36 286 35 704 112

29 Josic Zeljko GRSC Mannheim 1999 156 37 339 32 147 41 642 110

5. Jürgen Muders GRC " Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016 M2 224 38 326 32 271 38 821 108

19 Sven Schulz GKC Stuttgart 2020 293 32 207 48 376 28 876 108

18 Sonja Krieg GKC Stuttgart 2020 341 32 151 44 336 31 828 107

30 Jana Matzekat BKF Bietigheim 169 42 210 38 487 27 866 107

14 Angentha Toth HKFC Stuttgart 183 31 192 33 241 42 616 106

17 Christiane Hoffmann GKC Stuttgart 2020 242 33 229 42 328 30 799 105

3. Tanja Schmetzer GRC " Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016 M I 219 40 449 24 236 39 904 103

12 Peter Kreimes GRC Plankstadt 2017 178 47 259 43 635 13 1072 103

22 Gisbert Heck Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde 11 243 33 204 41 361 29 808 103

8. Sven Müller HKF Oberhausen 2014 309 36 281 47 692 16 1282 99

26 Miroslav Bajic GRSC Mannheim 1999 180 37 462 22 169 39 811 98

28 Martin Saliger GRSC Mannheim 1999 257 31 421 32 284 34 962 97

20 Harald Seiberlich GRC Plankstadt 2017 382 28 277 26 140 41 799 95

1. Jürgen Igelbrink GRC " Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016 M I 343 28 438 29 324 36 1105 93

16 Frank Emig GSRC Pforzheim 345 32 196 37 377 24 918 93

4. Uwe Seebach GRC " Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016 M I 282 34 499 18 226 40 1007 92

24 Anita Schneider Ludwigsburger GSRC 252 36 311 28 335 26 898 90

9 Angelika Weber GRC Plankstadt 2017 300 32 491 20 153 34 944 86

7. Arnd Klaiber GRC " Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016 M2 346 30 555 20 395 31 1296 81
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9 Angelika Weber GRC Plankstadt 2017 300 32 491 20 153 34

10 Sven Eckert GRC Plankstadt 2017 183 39 280 39 192 41

11 Marcel Eckert GRC Plankstadt 2017 193 39 129 41 269 41

12 Peter Kreimes GRC Plankstadt 2017 178 47 259 43 635 13

13 Helmut Kapike HKFC Stuttgart 161 39 138 54 214 47

14 Angentha Toth HKFC Stuttgart 183 31 192 33 241 42

15 Bela Toth HKFC Stuttgart 112 46 253 36 296 30

16 Frank Emig GSRC Pforzheim 345 32 196 37 377 24

17 Christiane Hoffmann GKC Stuttgart 2020 242 33 229 42 328 30

18 Sonja Krieg GKC Stuttgart 2020 341 32 151 44 336 31 Mannschaft

19 Sven Schulz GKC Stuttgart 2020 293 32 207 48 376 28

20 Harald Seiberlich GKC Stuttgart 2020 382 28 277 26 140 41 Platz Verein AS WP

1 Jürgen Igelbrink GRC " Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016 M I 343 28 438 29 324 36 1. HKFC Stuttgart 2708 451

2 Catherine Klaiber GRC " Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016 M I 212 41 56 57 285 45 2. GRC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016 M1 3569 431

3 Tanja Schmetzer GRC " Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016 M I 219 40 449 24 236 39 3. Plankstadt 2017 3262 429

4 Uwe Seebach GRC " Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016 M I 282 34 499 18 226 40 4. GKC Stuttgart 2020 3302 415

5 Jürgen Muders GRC " Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016 M2 224 38 326 32 271 38 5. GRC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016 M2 4184 401

6 Erich Mai GRC " Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016 M2 255 35 333 27 197 51

7 Arnd Klaiber GRC " Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016 M2 346 30 555 20 395 31

8 Sven Müller GRC " Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016 M2 309 36 281 47 692 16
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3 Helmut Kapike Angentha Toth HKFC Stuttgart 344 70 330 87 455 89 1129 246 x 1.Platz

8 Rolf Wälde Gisbert Heck Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde 11 502 74 352 91 538 75 1392 240 x 2.Platz

9 Peter Schmitt Miroslav Bajic GRSC Mannheim 1999 296 89 752 63 409 83 1457 235 x 3.Platz

6 Catherine Klaiber Arnd Klaiber GRC " Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016 M I 558 71 611 77 680 76 1849 224 x

2 Sven Eckert Peter Kreimes GRC Plankstadt 2017 361 86 539 82 827 54 1727 222 x

7 Christiane Hoffmann Sonja Krieg GKC Stuttgart 2020 583 65 380 86 664 61 1627 212 x

1 Angelika Weber Marcel Eckert GRC Plankstadt 2017 493 71 620 61 422 75 1535 207 x

4 Jürgen Igelbrink Jürgen Muders GRC " Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016 M I 567 66 764 61 595 74 1926 201 x

5 Tanja Schmetzer Uwe Seebach GRC " Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016 M I 501 74 948 42 462 79 1911 195 x
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